

INDU NISSAN OXO CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES LTD.  
Bajwa – Chhani Road, Behind G.S.F.C. Complex, Dist. Vadodara – 391310

Cin No. : L24110GJ1979PLC003549 Phone No. +91-9978286359

**Email ID : [inocil@yahoo.com](mailto:inocil@yahoo.com)**

**Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> Sep 2016 (Rs in lacs)**

Sr.No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	For the period Ended
		30.09.2016	30.06.2016	30.09.2015	1.4.2015 to 31.3.2016
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	(a) Net Sales/ income from operation	0	0	0	0
	(b) Other operating Income	7	2	1	19.78
2	Total expenditure				
	(a) Increase / Decrease In stock in trade and Work in progress	0	0	0	0
	(b) Consumption of raw mar.	0	0	0	0
	(c) Purchase of trade goods	0	0	0	0
	(d) Employee Cost.	2	2	1	10.28
	(e) Depreciation	1	1	3	0.50
	(f) Other Expenditure	12	11	11	43.67
	(g) Total	15	14	15	54.45
	(Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenditure to be shown separately)				
3	Profit from Operations before other Income, Interest and Exceptional Items (1-2)	-8	-12	-14	-34.67
4	Other Income	0	0	0	0
5	Profit before Interest and Exceptional Items (3-4)	-8	-12	-14	-34.67
6	Interest	0	0	0	0
7	Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Items (5-6)	-8	-12	-14	-34.67
8	Exceptional Items	0	0	0	0
9	Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before tax (7+8)	-8	-12	-14	-34.67
10	Tax Expenses				-59.68
11	Profit (+) Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10)	-8	-12	-14	25.01
12	Extraordinary Item (net of tax Expenses Rs. _____ )	0	0	0	0
13	Net Profit (+) / Loss(-) for the Period (11-12)	-8	-12	-14	25.01
14	Paid up equity Share Capital (face value of the Share shall be indicated)	1650	1650	1650	1650
15	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-6085

16	Earning per share (EPS) (in Rs.)	-	-	-	
	(a) Basic & diluted E.P.S. before Extra ordinary items for the period for the year to date and for the previous year (not ) to annualised.				0.15
	Basic & diluted E.P.S. after Extra ordinary items for the period for the year to date and for the previous year (Not) to be annualized (in Rs.)				
17.	Public Share holding				
	- No of Shares	12567455	12567455	12567455	12567455
	- Percentage of Shareholding	76.17%	76.17%	76.17%	76.17%
18.	Promoters and Promoter group Share holding				
	<b>a) Pledged/ Encumbered</b>				
	- Number of Shares				
	- Percentage of Share (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)				
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company)	0	0	0	0
	<b>b) Non-encumbered</b>				
	- Number of Shares	0	0	0	0
	- Percentage of Share (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	3932545	3932545	3932545	3932545
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company)	100%	100%	100%	100%
		23.83%	23.83%	23.83%	23.83%

- Notes :**
1. The above results were taken on record by the Board at its meeting held on 14.11. 2016.
  2. As against the Reserves excluding revaluation reserves of –Rs 6085 lacs, there is an accumulated loss of Rs. 6840 lacs. as on 31.03.2016
  3. Previous years figures have been regrouped wherever necessary.
  4. During the Qtr. 3 complaint received for addressing and pending complaints are 0.

**For and on behalf of the Board of Directors**

**Mehool N. Bhuva**  
**CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR**

**Place : Mumbai**

**Dated : 14.11 .2016**